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M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST~ _ 
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BARREL LENGTH 24" 
CAPACITY 6 
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M-24 
BARBER· M24 0015679 INSPECTION CHECKLIST-NEW GUNS 

--; ' . ·,,...-\ 
GUN SERIAL#--'----'-·=··-::;='=··· =~· ___ ...;..__ ___ _ 

OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS DATE INITIAL 

! 420 ASSEMBLE ACTION ·;_,3k:,,.c7 }C?fZ-
430 ASSEMBLE TO STOCK <::". -w ·r.Jo/, I L7Z--

, i I 
440 I PROOF ] C"-o9 I 1r:. 

460 CHECK HEADSPACE IJ-6: c>'? 7r:. .-, 

490 MAGNAFLUX SOLT -·-S 'I'] ;::-7 IPJ/( ,___ _ _,___ __ 
500 ROLLMARKCALIBER 3/173/61 /('{ 

.~l_s_20--l-__ G_O_F_F_B_L_AS_T_B_BL ___ /R_E_c ______________________ ~'3_,_i0 ___ !/~j~ 
~ I I ! ~ I !-- APPLY COATINGS._______________ --J_r:6.Yli ~ 
LJ42 (Bfa.RREL ACTION) I f-/----,1----------1 
1-5_45--1------'(_B_O_Ll~·) ___ ____,r------------------+---~----i : 1 

RE-ASSEMBLE ACTION I 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF I I 
""' l<:'_o 

1 SOLT ASSEMBLY l .._""-£-Qi kn- i 

Is) INSPECT REAR FIRING I I , I ~ 
I i I i I l PIN HOLE FOR cHAMFER 

1

1 LJ ,,,J-<o 1 

l IN BOLT HEAD ~-

560 

1--1 HOLE FOR CHAMFER ~~---::i 
1-----!--· ~D'--O_l_L _Fl_R_IN_G_P_l_N,_A_S_SE_M_B_L_Y_,_. ---------------~";!?~~I 

IE) .ADJUST TRIGGER PULL I I 
I . TO MIN. SETTING AND I . ! I 
I STAKE 12.so LBS-!-/- .s LBS I i I 

F004 REV 5/2006 
1..-..-----------------·----------·---~----·-
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OP# :OPERATION NAME Rt:ADINGS DATE INITIAL 

560 
. - n. - 1111..c; .. uu I ~OT~2 LBS MIN I 
F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX ~f? 4 <J:.--,,;-- .;..jf!-

• ., -,(j dj 
.,,:;-.;:)/I £1~y 

~ 

CONT. 
'. I Jf/:f,.-~ ~G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN II . •"'{'.) 4 J-~ 'fj2 .... /-; --------, 

' I 

H) TRIGG.ER PULL TEST 
l 

AND RETAINABILITY 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I -0~ -Od.::?i -0~) J- .-('j:\ £~~~, 
ff~' --:> c1, -- ~11 

I 
J) ASSEMBLE STOCK JI ,-'5-li r 

j 

' 

I K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

I 
I 

STUDS 
:j- 1.J~ ; "5 

L) A TT A CH FRONT AND I REAR SIGHT ASSY'S i 

IM) IRON SIGHT I ALIGNMENT 

N) DETACH FRONT AND .I 
1 

REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE I 
I 

IN NUMBERED CONTAINER I 
! 

640 & FUNCTION TEST AND rPASS) FAIL ~27-u9lf 
,,,----pASS) 650 TARGET FAIL 
~ 

I MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

I 
I 

I I 

I MALFUNCTION CORRECTION rvhl I 

I 
I 

\ I 
i MALFUNCTION CORRECTION I 

i 

I \ I ! 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION i 
I 

660 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO B"a7?-a<J I 

I 
670 FINAL INSPECTION l-3- I~. A)HEADSPACE 

I +I- .5 LBS 

I I I B) TRIGGER PULL 
MIN 2.50 LBS ),J9 ;;, J'! 2 L// ,l c;/ -------I ! 2<7 J-..h-o9 I MAX4.0 LBS 1/ It:. 

I I 
IC) FUNCTION I 

690 PACK I 
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BARBER · M24 0015681 

Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch ] 

5.0 

4.5 

4.0 

3.5 

3.0 

2.0 

Profile 
GunType: 

Make: 
Note: 

sws 
Rifle 
Remington 
C Schults 3/13/2009 

\ ', 

Model: 
Serial No: 
Trigger: 

------~/··.: 
"~ \-\--

15 ----/L \~, - tr- -
) \ /I 

1 o ------jf-- -- \ -- --------a , 

r
~I \\ /? 

05-j)J \V. 
0.0 - -

.000 _010 .020 .030 

Travel 

M/24 
Form #F005 
2.5 lbs ini +/- .50 lb 

.040 .050 

Peak Force Travel To Actuate Initial Take-up Overtravel Energy To Actuate Lock Time 

2.515 0.012 0.00 0.038 0.019 

2.640 0.012 0.00 0.038 0.019 

2.601 0.012 0.00 0.037 0.020 

2.710 0.012 0.00 0.038 0.021 

2.711 0.013 0.00 0.037 0.022 

Trigger Scan 2.01 ,SN 10337, printed by Remingyton Arms Co., Inc .. 3113/2009 10:34:15 AM 

.060 

Action Type 

Set Trigger 

Set Trigger 

Set Trigger 
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BARBER • M24 0015682 

Profile 
Gun Type: 
Make: 
Note: 

5.0 -

4.5 

SWS 
Rifie 
Remington 
C Schults 3/13/2009 

Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch ] 

Model: M/24 
Serial No: Form #F005 
Trigger: 2.5 lbs after 50 cycles+/- .50 lb 

f / 
; 

I f 
4.0 <-------------------------------------------· --------- -------·--------

- -- -~/ ;'' 

------- ----1 l 
i I I j 

-f-3.51------------

3.0 

.010 .020 .030 .040 .050 

Travel 

Peak Force Travel To Actuate Initial Take-up Overtravel Energy To Actuate Lock Time 

2.676 0.014 0.00 0.037 0.023 

2.693 0.012 0.00 0.038 0.020 

2.655 0.012 0.003 0.037 0.021 

2.601 0.012 0.00 0.038 0.020 

2.729 0.015 0.00 0.036 0.025 

Tri<:mer Scan 2.01.SN10337, printed by Remingyton Arms Co., Inc .. 3/13/2009 11:08:58 AM 

.060 

Action Type 

Set Trigger 

Set Trigger 

Se~ Trigger 
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5.0 

4.5 

3.5 

3.0 

F 
0 

BARBER · M24 0015683 

Profile 
Gun Type: 
Make: 
Note: 

sws 
Rifle 
Remington 
C Schults 3/13/2009 

_,,..--: :--.... \. 
-~~\\\- -

~ 2.5 ~\ f 1 -· - y----
e 

----Jf-

:: g 
0.5 jD--~------

' I 

0.0 :_) 

2.0 

.000 .010 

# Peak Force Travel To Actuate 

1 3.066 0.014 

2 3.029 0.013 

3 3.155 0.013 

4 3.057 0.014 

5 3.118 0.014 

7 ) 'x t~< j () Q 
l l 

Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch ] 

Model: M/24 
Serial No: Form #F005 
Trigger: 3.0 lbs ini +/- .75 lb 

.020 .030 .040 .050 

Travel 

Initial Take-up Overtravel Energy To Actuate Lock Time 

0.005 0.035 0.026 

0.004 0.035 0.026 

0.004 0.035 0.026 

0.003 0.035 0.026 

0.00 0.035 0.026 

Trigger Scan 2.01,SN10337, printed by Remingyton Arms Co .. Inc .. 3/1312009 11:10:30 AM 

.060 

Action Type 

Set Trigger 

Set Trigger 

Set Trigger 
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3 

4 

5 

BARBER · M24 0015684 

Profile 
Gun Type: 
Make: 
Note: 

SWS 
Rifle 
Remington 

C Schults 3/1312009 

5.0 --· 

4.5 

Peak Force Travel To Actuate 

3.156 0.014 

3.202 0.014 

3.155 0.013 

3.109 0.014 

3.088 0.013 

14 J~ if 
!/ 
i 

Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch] 

Model: M/24 

Serial No: Form #F005 

Trigger: 3.0 lbs after 20 cycles+/- .75 lb 

Travel 

Initial Take-up Overtravel Energy To Actuate Lock Time 

0.004 0.035 0.026 

0.00 0.035 0.028 

0.004 0.035 0.026 

0.00 0.035 0.026 

0.00 0.035 0.025 

Trigger Scan 2.01 .SN 10337, printed by Remingyton Arms Co, Inc .. 3/13/2009 11 :12:15 AM 

Action Type 

Set Trigger 

Set Trigger 

Set Tngger 
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BARBER · M24 0015685 

Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch ] 

Profile sws Model: M/24 
Gun Type: Rifle Serial No: Form #F005 
Make: Remington Trigger: 4.0 lbs ini +/- 1.0 lb 
Note: C Schults 3/13/2009 

. -·· . If 

·-- -x;~ 
~\ / 
~\ ~/· 

_ f ·· ~.~\·--·····-- --------· ----r-~-.::Y .. I ··;\ r \\ /! 

5.0 

4.5 

4.0 

3.5 

3.0 

F 
0 

~ 2.5 . 
e 

2.0 

15----- - ~~f 

1.0 -~~': . - -- --·-

0.5 ·-! .... -

.060 

Travel 

# Peak Force Travel To Actuate Initial Take-up Overtravel Energy To Actuate Lock Time Action Type 

1 4.367 0.016 0.00 0.031 0.043 Set Trigger 

2 4.135 0.014 0.00 0.032 0.036 Set Trigger 

3 4.055 0.015 0.00 0.032 O.Q36 Set Trigger 

4 4.028 0.016 0.004 0.032 0.039 

5 4.046 0.014 0.003 0.032 0.035 

If 
I ' 

Trigger Scan 2.01 ,SN 10337, printed by Remingyton Arms Co., Inc .. 311312009 11: 13:28 AM 
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# 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

BARBER · M24 0015686 

5.0 

4.5 

Profile 
Gun Type: 
Make: 
Note: 

4.0 ···-·---· 

3.5 

3.0 

1.0 

sws 
Rifle 
Remington 
C Schults 3/13/2009 

Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch ] 

Model: M/24 
Serial No: Form #F005 
Trigger: 4.0 lbs after 20 cycles+/- 1.0 lb 

o.ol-='L-~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

.000 .010 .020 .030 .040 .050 .060 

Travel 

Peak Force Travel To Actuate Initial Take-up Overtravel Energy To Actuate Lock Time Action Type 

4.312 0.016 0.004 0.031 0.041 Set Trigger 

4.185 0.017 0.004 0.031 0.043 Set Trigger 

4.264 0.014 0.004 0.032 0.037 Set Tngger 

4.375 0.015 0.00 0.031 0.040 

4.239 0.015 0.003 0.032 O.D38 

;J,,Lf)l 
i 

Trigger Scan 2.01 ,SN 10337. printed by Remingyton Arms Co .• Inc .. 3/13/2009 11:14:54 AM 
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F 
0 

5.0 

4.5 

3.5 

3.0 

r 2.5 
c 
e 

2.0 

1.5 

# 

2 

3 

4 

5 

BARBER · M24 0015687 

Profile 
GunType: 
Make: 
Note: 

Peak Force 

2.493 

2.591 

2.487 

2.439 

2.505 

sws 
Rifle 
Remington 
C Schults 3/13/2009 

.010 

Travel To Actuate 

0.013 

0.012 

0.013 

0.012 

0.012 

J-)0 
v 

Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch ] 

Model: M/24 

Serial No: Form #FOOS 
Trigger: reset to 2.5 lbs +/- .50 lb for final tet 

.020 .030 .040 .050 

Travel 

Initial Take-up Overtravel Energy To Actuate Lock Time 

0.00 0.037 0.020 

0.00 0.038 0.019 

0.00 0.038 0.019 

0.003 0.038 0.019 

0.00 0.038 0.018 

Trigger Scan 2.01 ,SN 10337, printed by Remingyton Arms Co .. Inc. 3/13/2009 11 :16:17 AM 

.060 

Action Type 

Set Trigger 

Set Trigger 

Set Trigger 
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BARBER · M24 0015688 

Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch ] 

4.0 

3.5 

3.0 

F 
0 

~ 25 
e 

2.0 

1.5 

1.0 

0.5 

# 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Profile 
Gun Type: 
Make: 
Note: 

Peak Force 

4.205 

4.180 

4.133 

4.190 

4.153 

{~ 

sws 
Rifle 
Remington 
C Schults 3/13/2009 

Travel To Actuate 

0.014 

0.016 

0.016 

0.014 

0.016 

... ~ ~( { 7 

Model: 
Serial No: 
Trigger: 

Travel 

Initial Take-up Overtravel 

0.004 0.032 

0.004 0.032 

0.004 0.032 

0.00 0.032 

0.003 0.032 

M/24 
Form #FOOS 
set to 4.0 lbs +/- 1.0 lb for target & accuracy 

Energy To Actuate 

0.037 

0.039 

0.039 

0.035 

0.040 

Lock Time Action Type 

Set Trigger 

Set Trigger 

Set Trigger 

Trigger Scan 2.01 ,SN 10337. printed by Remingyton Arms Co .• Inc .. 3/13/2009 11 :18:01 AM 
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